Other
comprehensive
income

Exchange
translation
differences 814 -  814 (864) -  (864)

 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────
Total

comprehensive
income/(loss) 4,354 -  4,354 (454) -  (454)

 ════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════

Note: The above consolidated income statement for the period ended 30 June 2012 and year ended 31

December 2012 have been restated for the results of Group’s discontinued operations as explained in
note 9.

24

Notes To The
Condensed Interim Accounts

2 Summary of significant accounting policies (Continued)

(b) Significant accounting policies (Continued)

 Impact of change in accounting policy on the statement of cash flows

 For the
year ended Change in

For the
year ended

For the
period Change in

For the
period

 31 December
2012

accounting
 policy

31 December
2012

ended 30
June 2012

accounting
 policy

ended 30
June 2012

 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000 US$’000
 (Previously

reported)
(Restated)

(Previously

reported)
(Restated)

Statement of cash

flows

Cash flows from

operating activities 15,661 (27,112) (11,451) 5,520  (12,603) (7,083)

Cash flows from

investing activities (11,978) 7,390 (4,588) (4,304) 1,464 (2,840)

Cash flows from

financing activities 4,175 (3) 4,172 (306)  2 (304)
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────
Net increase /

(decrease) in cash
and cash equivalents 7,858 (19,725) (11,867) 910  (11,137) (10,227)

Net cash and cash
equivalents at
1 January 53,763 (11,238) 42,525 53,763  (11,238) 42,525

Exchange differences 388 (279) 109 (307)  167 (140)
 ────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────────
Net cash and cash

equivalents at end of
period 62,009 (31,242) 30,767 54,366  (22,208) 32,158
 ════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════════

3 Financial risk management and accounting estimates

The Group’s activities expose it to a variety of financial risks: market risk (including exchange rate risk and cash
flow interest rate risk), credit risk and liquidity risk.  There have been no changes in any risk management policies
since last year end.

The preparation of interim accounts required management to make judgements, estimates and assumptions that
affect the application of accounting policies and reported amounts of assets and liabilities, income and expense.